
1 | The King’s College Fee Schedule 2025 
 

  

 
 

 
2025 Fee Information 
Schedule 
REGISTRATION / APPLICATION FEE 
In order to register a student, an Application Fee of $60 
must be accompanied by a completed Application Form 
along with all necessary supporting documentation. 
This Fee is non-refundable and is designed to cover 
administration costs associated with enrolments and 
interviews. Please note that this payment does not 
guarantee enrolment. 

ENROLMENT FEE 
An Enrolment Fee that is allocated to college 
development is payable after a placement has been 
offered and prior to the commencement of the school 
term. Enrolment Fee is a once-only fee that schools 
charge as a contribution to the ongoing development 
of resources for your children; the college continually 
invests in resource maintenance and expansion.  The 
Enrolment Fee contributes to this. This enrolment fee 
is $500 for the first student and $300 for a second child. 
No enrolment fee will be charged for 3rd and 
subsequent students (i.e., max $800 per family). The 
enrolment fee may only be paid by cash, credit card or 
direct debit and is non-refundable. A student may not 
start in the College until this fee is paid in full.   

FINANCIAL ARRANGEMENTS INFORMATION 
The Tuition fees and financial charges associated with 
The King’s College education for your child are clearly 
detailed in this document.    

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS 
The King’s College has partnered with Edstart to 
improve school fee payment options for our families. 
The College will no longer be accepting school fees 
directly. This arrangement is underpinned by a 
commitment to improve the affordability and 
accessibility of a King’s College education for all families 
in our community. 
 
Through an Edstart account, families can pay annually, 
termly, monthly, fortnightly or weekly at no additional 
cost. To open an account, go to: 
 http://edstart.com.au/kingswa 

An annual statement will be emailed by mid-January, 
which will provide the amounts payable for the year. 

YEAR 12 FEES 
While students typically complete their Year 12 
schooling early in Term 4, due to the resource-intensive 
nature of this final year, the full annual fee is payable. 

SCHOOL FEES FIRST POLICY 
The College operates on the understanding that 
parents prioritise the payments of compulsory tuition 
fees over the cost of voluntary events such as, but not 
limited to, year-level social events, Music Tuition 
Programme, camps and excursions. To ensure your 
child is not excluded from any of these events or 
programmes, all tuition fees and levies must be up to 
date. 

LATE PAYMENT OF FEES 
Parents/guardians who are unable to pay fees by the 
due date must apply to the Finance Officer for an 
extension of payment. The Principal reserves the right 
to terminate a student’s enrolment where fees are 
overdue. Any expenses, costs or disbursements 
incurred by The King’s College in recovering any 
outstanding monies may also be charged to the 
account. 

FINANCIAL HARDSHIP 
Families may experience a period of financial hardship 
sometime during the schooling of their child/ren. 
Although our ability to offer assistance is limited, 
should you find yourself in this situation, please contact 
the Finance Officer. 

SPLIT BILL ARRANGEMENT 
Tuition fees will not be split between more than one 
account. However, under Edstart, separated families 
can each have an Edstart account to pay agreed 
amounts to the one account. Please note that having 
such a split bill arrangement does not change the 
Enrolment Form Conditions and Agreement that have 
been signed. Split billing arrangements do not remove 
joint and several liability for the payment of fees. 

ABSENCE FROM THE COLLEGE 
No reduction in fees will be made on account of an 
absence from the College, as the costs incurred in 
operating the College are not lessened by the absence 
of individual students. 

BOOKLISTS 

Booklist items are shown separately and are not 
included in the Tuition Fees, Activity Levy or other 
charges. Please note that the above fees are subject to 
change, and on occasion, other fees may be levied. 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL 
The Principal must be given a school term’s notice in 
writing prior to the withdrawal of a student from the 
College. In default of such notice, up to a full-term’s fee 
will be charged. Verbal notice is not considered to be 

http://edstart.com.au/kingswa
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due notice of withdrawal. Failure to give such notice by 
the last day of the previous term will involve the 
payment of the next term’s tuition fees. This fee can 
only be waived in the case of there being, in the view of 
the College, extenuating circumstances that could not 
have been anticipated, leading to the withdrawal of the 
student. These circumstances need to be set out in the 
letter notifying the intent to 

withdraw. A pro-rata refund of payments will be made 
if the notice of withdrawal is in order. 

FEE INCREASES 
As with other private schools, there are unavoidable 
annual increases to tuition fees as each organisation 

works within the economic climate at the time. At The 
King’s College, we are very mindful of fee increases and 
do our best to consider families without sacrificing 
quality education. The College Board reserves the right 
to alter fees, charges and terms and conditions at its 
discretion without notice at any time. 

SCHOLARSHIPS 
The College offers a limited range of scholarships.  
Details are published on the College website. 

 

 

2025 FEE SCHEDULE 

Year Tuition Activity 
Levy 

Resource 
Levy * 

1:1 Device 
Program Total 

Pre-Kindergarten | 1-Day Week $ 2,746 - - - $ 2,746 
Kindergarten |4-Day Week $ 2,578 $ 200 $ 11 - $ 2,789 
Pre-Primary $ 4,547 $ 200 $ 11 - $ 4,758 
Year 1 $ 4,606 $ 250 $ 11 - $ 4,867 
Year 2 $ 4,606 $ 250 $ 11 - $ 4,867 
Year 3 $ 4,945 $ 250 $ 11 - $ 5,206 
Year 4 $ 4,945 $ 250 $ 23 $ 315 $ 5,533 
Year 5 $ 4,945 $ 250 $ 23 $ 280 $ 5,498 
Year 6 $ 4,945 $ 250 $ 47 $ 370 $ 5,612 
Year 7 $ 5,195 $ 350 $ 271 $ 315 $ 6,131 
Year 8 $ 5,195 $ 350 $ 271 $ 280 $ 6,096 
Year 9 $ 5,195 $ 350 $ 256 $ 370 $ 6,171 
Year 10 $ 6,501 $ 350 $ 248 $ 630 $ 7,729 
Year 11 $ 6,501 $ 350 $ 111 $ 660 $ 7,622 
Year 12 $ 6,501 $ 350 $ 111 $ 735 $ 7,697 

*Resource Levy combines charges such as Seesaw Learning, Diary, Education Perfect, English Books and Math Resources.  
* Booklist items are separate and are not included in this schedule. 

Subject Fees 
Outdoor Education | Years 11 and 12 $200 
Certificate IV Music | Year 11 $400 
Certificate III Childcare | Year 11 $400 
Certificate III Education Support | Year 11 $400 
VET Courses (Online & Profile funded) extra resource costs may be payable by the parents  
 
Concessions 
Family Concessions are applied to the Tuition component only (Applies to Kindergarten - Year 12)  

First Child 0% 
Second Child 20% 
Third Child 30% 
Fourth Child 40% 
Fifth Child  80% 
Sixth Child + 100% 
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